
VENDORS - FOOD, DAIRY AND BAKERY PRODUCTS 2013

Company Name Address City, State Zip
ALLEN FOODS 8543 PAGE AVE SAINT LOUIS MO  63114-6008

DROEGES FOOD SERVICE CO PO BOX 1427 WASHINGTON MO  63090-8427 

GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS 1525 FARADAY AVE CARLSBAD CA 92008-7370

IBC SALES CORP 1219 E DIVISION ST SPRINGFIELD MO  65803-3816

INTERSTATE BRANDS 6301 N BROADWAY SAINT LOUIS MO  63147-2802

JACKSON PRODUCE 4910 JENNINGS STATION RD SAINT LOUIS MO  63136-3421

KUNA FOODSERVICE 498 BUSSEN UNDERGROUND RD SAINT LOUIS MO  63129-3867

LAWRENCE FOODSERVICE 2620 ELLIOTT AVE SAINT LOUIS MO  63106-1932 

LEWIS BAKERY INC 690 2ND ST TROY MO  63379-1756

PFG MIDDENDORF 3737 N BROADWAY ST LOUIS MO 63147- 3418

PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY 5145 FLAT RIVER RD FARMINGTON MO 63640-7470

SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP 1850 N CORRINGTON AVE KANSAS CITY MO  64120-1900

TC JACOBY & CO 1716 HIDDEN CREEK CT SAINT LOUIS MO  63131-1861

THE EARTHGRAINS CO 4520 E HIGHWAY AA SPRINGFIELD MO  65803-5766

TIGER CORRECTIONAL SERVICES 201 S 3RD ST CHICKASHA OK 73018

U.S. FOODSERVICE INC 502 S CARTY ST SALEM MO  65560-1805
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